

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: COMPA Nos.688 of 2017 and 433 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	03.08.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2026</u> <u>in</u> <u>COMPA No.688 of 2017</u> This Application is allowed and the Official Liquidator is directed to furnish the documents to the respondent as requested by it by collecting an amount of Rs.2/- per page. Attention of this Court is also drawn to the bankers cheque dt.08.07.2026 for the sum of Rs.1,256/- in favour of the Official Liquidator, High Court of TS and AP towards the cost of supply of these documents. _____ TMD, J <u>COMPA Nos.688 of 2017 and 433 of 2018</u> List these matters on 31.08.2026. B/o Svv	Transferred to I-Order folder

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE